
16/03/2024 Saturday Threeball/Fourball Scramble

17/03/2024 Sunday Louis Sweeney Cup Open Stableford

18/03/2024 Monday Open Stableford

23/03/2024 Saturday Stableford

24/03/2024 Sunday Stableford

30/03/2024 Saturday Liz Dowds Memorial Open Mixed Foursomes 

31/03/2024 Sunday Open Stableford

01/04/2024 Monday Glandore Cup Open Stableford

06/04/2024 Saturday Glenshesk Cup Senior Stableford

07/04/2024 Sunday Stableford

13/04/2024 Saturday Atlantic Cup Stroke

14/04/2024 Sunday Stableford

20/04/2024 Saturday Silver Mounted Qualifying Fourball Betterball

21/04/2024 Sunday PGA Tankard Stableford

27/04/2024 Saturday April Medal

28/04/2024 Sunday Stableford

04/05/2024 Saturday Rathlin Cup Stroke

05/05/2024 Sunday Stableford

06/05/2024 Monday Open Stableford

11/05/2024 Saturday McGildowney Cup Stableford

12/05/2024 Sunday Threeball/Fourball Scramble

18/05/2024 Saturday May Medal Stroke

19/05/2024 Sunday Mary Peter's Charity Day

25/05/2024 Saturday Alphy McCaughan Cup Stableford

26/05/2024 Sunday Stableford

27/05/2024 Monday Open Stableford

01/06/2024 Saturday Glentaisie Trophy Fourball Betterball v Par 

02/06/2024 Sunday Ballycastle Challenge Cup Stroke

03/06/2024 Monday Causeway Coast Tournament 

04/06/2024 Tuesday Causeway Coast Tournament 

05/06/2024 Wednesday Causeway Coast Tournament 

06/06/2024 Thursday Causeway Coast Tournament 

07/06/2024 Friday Causeway Coast Tournament 

08/06/2024 Saturday Marine Hotel Cup Stableford

09/06/2024 Sunday Stableford

15/06/2024 Saturday Captains Charity Day

16/06/2024 Sunday June Medal Stroke
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21/06/2024 Friday Shotgun Foursomes Evening

22/06/2024 Saturday Glens of Antrim Cup Stroke

23/06/2024 Sunday Stableford

29/06/2024 Saturday Duncarbit Cup 36 Hole Stableford

30/06/2024 Sunday Duncarbit Cup 36 Hole Stableford

06/07/2024 Saturday Margy Cup Stroke

07/07/2024 Sunday Stableford

10/07/2024 Wednesday Open Week 

11/07/2024 Thursday Open Week 

12/07/2024 Friday Open Week 

13/07/2024 Saturday Open Week 

14/07/2024 Sunday Open Week 

20/07/2024 Saturday Lady Captain's Day (incl. Gents Stableford Prize)

21/07/2024 Sunday July Medal Stroke

27/07/2024 Saturday Shangarry Weekend

28/07/2024 Sunday Shangarry Weekend

03/08/2024 Saturday The Brass Putter Stableford

04/08/2024 Sunday Stableford

10/08/2024 Saturday Captain's Day Stableford

11/08/2024 Sunday Threeball/Fourball Scramble

17/08/2024 Saturday August Medal Stroke

18/08/2024 Sunday Stableford

24/08/2024 Saturday Peter Lamont Trophy Stableford

25/08/2024 Sunday Stableford

31/08/2024 Saturday Mowbray Cup Senior Stableford 

01/09/2024 Sunday Stableford

07/09/2024 Saturday September Medal Stroke

08/09/2024 Sunday Stableford

14/09/2024 Saturday Stableford

15/09/2024 Sunday Past Captain's Day & Members Stableford

21/09/2024 Saturday Stableford

22/09/2024 Sunday Stableford

28/09/2024 Saturday Stableford

29/09/2024 Sunday Stableford

05/10/2024 Saturday Turkey, Ringer & Veteran Competitions begin

06/10/2024 Sunday Turkey, Ringer & Veteran Competitions begin
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